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Páxina 1Marca de tempo: 20170615112251

1 - 400m Libre Feminino

1 054128304 PEREZ-ROCA GARCIA MARTA 2002 CNLICEO 4:25.52 M 25 689 CARBALLO
                          50L: 30.42           100L: 1:03.20        200L: 2:10.65       

2 991126364 MARTINEZ PARADA ALBA 2002 RIVEIRA 4:41.13 M 50 609 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:06.24        200L: 2:17.87       

3 991128801 CASTRO SANTOS NATALIA 2002 GALAICO 4:46.66 M 50 574 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:07.56        200L: 2:20.27       

4 054156412 DOSIL PEREZ MARTA QIN 2003 CNLICEO 4:42.70 M 25 570 CARBALLO
                          50L: 31.64           100L: 1:06.62        200L: 2:18.68       

5 046091843 VILLAVERDE AGRA CARLOTA 2003 CIDSANTI 4:46.65 M 25 547 CARBALLO
                          50L: 33.61           100L: 1:08.81        200L: 2:21.51       

6 049205083 CHANS FANEGO PAULA 2003 CDELMAR 4:47.59 M 25 542 CARBALLO
                          50L: 32.46           100L: 1:08.40        200L: 2:22.15       

7 045143831 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ LUZ MARIA 2002 POURENSE 4:55.83 M 50 523 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:09.21        200L: 2:24.30       

8 049470893 IGLESIAS MUIÑO NEREA 2003 ARTEIXO 4:52.93 M 25 513 CARBALLO
                          50L: 33.00           100L: 1:08.98        200L: 2:23.48       

9 991124462 DIAZ DOPICO SABELA 2002 CNFERRO 4:53.07 M 25 512 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 34.24           100L: 1:10.30        200L: 2:24.61       

10 049201859 CAÑETE VAZQUEZ LUCIA 2003 CDELMAR 4:53.41 M 25 510 CARBALLO
                          50L: 32.68           100L: 1:08.94        200L: 2:23.70       

11 033557308 MON GARCIA NEREA 2002 POR-MIÑA 4:55.92 M 25 497 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 34.16           100L: 1:11.05        200L: 2:26.21       

12 032722881 CEBRAL RICO IARA 2003 CNFERRO 4:56.04 M 25 497 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 35.23           100L: 1:12.86        200L: 2:28.47       

13 048117535 ARES VAZQUEZ EVA 2003 CDELMAR 4:56.88 M 25 492 CARBALLO
                          50L: 33.76           100L: 1:10.42        200L: 2:24.87       

14 035624194 GARCIA TRIGO SOFIA 2002 CNXOVE 5:00.20 M 25 476 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 34.99           100L: 1:12.20        200L: 2:27.92       

15 042239375 SEIJAS LOPEZ NOA 2003 CNFERRO 5:00.37 M 25 475 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 33.94           100L: 1:10.87        200L: 2:26.37       

16 073021061 BARBIER URCULLU PATRICIA 2003 RCNVIGO 5:07.37 M 50 466 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:11.27        200L: 2:29.14       

17 049205392 GONZALEZ OUTEIRO NEREA 2003 ADFOGAR 5:07.65 M 25 442 CARBALLO
                          50L: 33.90           100L: 1:11.21        200L: 2:29.15       

18 077544998 NOVO DIOS MARIA 2003 GALAICO 5:14.72 M 50 434 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:13.71        200L: 2:34.18       

19 039494380 CAL FERNANDEZ LUCIA 2003 RCNVIGO 5:18.31 M 50 419 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:14.58        200L: 2:37.11       

20 044658009 BABARRO LOPEZ XIANA 2003 POURENSE 5:19.75 M 50 414 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:14.19        200L: 2:36.30       

21 054150909 BOUZA SUEIRO MARIA 2003 TRIOLEIR 5:14.86 M 25 413 CARBALLO
                          50L: 35.00           100L: 1:13.92        200L: 2:34.19       

22 034290876 PIN LAGE ANDREA 2003 POR-MIÑA 5:15.44 M 25 410 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 35.48           100L: 1:14.38        200L: 2:33.81       

23 049473258 ALVAREZ LOPEZ ZOE 2003 ADFOGAR 5:15.69 M 25 409 CARBALLO
                          50L: 35.33           100L: 1:14.20        200L: 2:33.95       

24 991130015 PEREIRA YAÑEZ CATARINA 2003 POR-MIÑA 5:18.47 M 25 399 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 35.88           100L: 1:15.12        200L: 2:35.51       

25 032727528 LIÑARES CASTRO ANDREA 2003 CNFERRO 5:20.02 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 36.50           100L: 1:15.90        200L: 2:36.88       

26 032721235 GARCIA BARREIRO AINHOA 2003 CEDEIRA 5:22.08 M 25 386 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 36.45           100L: 1:16.13        200L: 2:37.99       

27 053975105 GARCES FERNANDEZ EREA 2003 RCNVIGO 5:32.70 M 50 367 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:17.45        200L: 2:42.55       

28 034303539 ALVAREZ VALIÑA LUCIA 2003 POR-MIÑA 5:28.27 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
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                          50L: 35.43           100L: 1:15.78        200L: 2:40.21       

29 035586571 LEMOS FERNANDEZ ZAIRA 2002 NPONTEA 5:36.13 M 50 356 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:19.46        200L: 2:46.80       

30 058002977 RAMA RODRIGUEZ ALBA 2003 ADFOGAR 5:34.43 M 25 344 CARBALLO
                          50L: 36.89           100L: 1:18.05        200L: 2:43.50       

31 035598867 NUÑEZ CASTRO CARLA 2002 CNSALNES 5:50.45 M 25 299 CARBALLO
                          50L: 38.18           100L: 1:20.21        200L: 2:50.26       

32 077480098 SANTORUM SANTOS SARA 2002 CNSALNES 6:01.92 M 25 272 CARBALLO
                          50L: 40.12           100L: 1:24.42        200L: 2:56.47       
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2 - 400m Libre Masculino

1 053795828 LAGES BRION ALEXANDRE 2001 RIVEIRA 4:17.87 M 50 621 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:02.02        200L: 2:08.73       

2 054154382 SIMON COTELO MANUEL 2001 CNLICEO 4:12.81 M 25 591 CARBALLO
                          50L: 28.31           100L: 59.10          200L: 2:02.56       

3 991124171 PICALLO MARANTE SERGIO 2001 NCORUÑA 4:15.19 M 25 575 CARBALLO
                          50L: 29.05           100L: 59.84          200L: 2:03.92       

4 053860700 JUNCAL MOREIRA PABLO 2001 GALAICO 4:24.87 M 50 573 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:02.61        200L: 2:10.58       

5 034284216 DIEGUEZ GOMEZ XABIER 2002 CFVLUGO 4:23.53 M 25 522 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 29.84           100L: 1:02.27        200L: 2:09.03       

6 047388397 GARRIDO BRUN JACOBO 2002 CNLICEO 4:24.37 M 25 517 CARBALLO
                          50L: 31.56           100L: 1:05.37        200L: 2:12.19       

7 047437440 RIVEIRO LEONARDO MANUEL 2002 CEDEIRA 4:25.53 M 25 510 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 30.36           100L: 1:03.21        200L: 2:11.28       

8 048118320 CRUZ BARRO JOSE LUIS 2001 CNLICEO 4:27.05 M 25 502 CARBALLO
                          50L: 29.92           100L: 1:02.42        200L: 2:10.36       

9 044658779 GUTIERREZ MARIÑO SANTIAGO 2002 POURENSE 4:35.40 M 50 510 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:03.36        200L: 2:13.95       

10 054232923 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ JAVIER 2001 NPONTEA 4:35.52 M 50 509 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:05.39        200L: 2:27.20       

11 039463383 CASTRO GARCIA PEDRO 2002 RBAIXAS 4:37.50 M 50 498 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:05.46        200L: 2:15.83       

12 991125271 FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS RAMON 2002 GALAICO 4:38.03 M 50 495 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:08.30        200L: 2:18.64       

13 049332473 CRESPO GONZALEZ DAVID 2001 NCORUÑA 4:31.01 M 25 480 CARBALLO
                          50L: 31.27           100L: 1:04.21        200L: 2:13.34       

14 991126372 MOURE LOPEZ NICOLAS 2001 MOLEMOS 4:38.90 M 50 491 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:06.42        200L: 2:16.77       

15 045960648 ARCE RODRIGUEZ IGOR 2002 CIDSANTI 4:32.98 M 25 470 CARBALLO
                          50L: 31.34           100L: 1:05.54        200L: 2:15.78       

16 048116969 GARABOA MACEIRAS JAVIER 2001 NCORUÑA 4:33.41 M 25 467 CARBALLO
                          50L: 31.22           100L: 1:05.44        200L: 2:14.90       

17 053612884 GARCIA COBAS PABLO 2002 GALAICO 4:40.75 M 50 481 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:06.17        200L: 2:18.02       

18 015493203 PINO LORENZO BRAIS 2001 NPONTEA 4:43.09 M 50 469 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:08.67        200L: 2:22.21       

19 032718863 GOMEZ SANTALLA MATEO 2001 CNFERRO 4:36.72 M 25 451 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 30.69           100L: 1:04.37        200L: 2:14.94       

20 039463308 CIDRAS PEREZ MATEO 2001 RCNVIGO 4:44.00 M 50 465 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:07.02        200L: 2:19.68       

21 991125334 FRANCO PREGO ELIAS 2001 CIDSANTI 4:38.24 M 25 443 CARBALLO
                          50L: 32.78           100L: 1:08.44        200L: 2:19.62       

22 035587947 DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ PABLO 2001 RCNVIGO 4:51.34 M 50 431 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:07.36        200L: 2:22.02       

23 045140107 CIVEIRA CORRAL RAUL 2002 POURENSE 4:51.35 M 50 430 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:07.46        200L: 2:21.86       

24 034285842 DEVESA BLANCO ADRIAN 2002 POR-MIÑA 4:44.27 M 25 416 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 31.40           100L: 1:06.39        200L: 2:18.87       

25 077481049 BOUZAS ABOAL SAUL 2002 GALAICO 4:52.36 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:10.65        200L: 2:26.65       

26 075916600 MENDEZ GARCIA ALEJANDRO 2002 ADFOGAR 4:45.93 M 25 409 CARBALLO
                          50L: 31.84           100L: 1:06.70        200L: 2:19.34       

27 034287479 OTERO VILLARES DANIEL 2001 POR-MIÑA 4:46.30 M 25 407 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 32.06           100L: 1:07.53        200L: 2:20.73       

28 048115837 PREGO PITA LUCAS 2001 ARTEIXO 4:47.84 M 25 400 CARBALLO
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                          50L: 33.24           100L: 1:09.30        200L: 2:21.49       

29 053820319 CARIDE BORRAJO ROI 2001 RCNVIGO 4:55.06 M 50 414 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:09.24        200L: 2:25.15       

30 049204071 FRAGA PEREZ PEDRO 2002 ADFOGAR 4:51.82 M 25 384 CARBALLO
                          50L: 33.56           100L: 1:09.13        200L: 2:22.87       

31 035588597 BOUZA PADRON ANTON 2002 RBAIXAS 5:00.96 M 50 390 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:11.62        200L: 2:28.80       

32 991126139 LOPEZ CAMPOS RODRIGO 2002 CDELMAR 4:55.42 M 25 370 CARBALLO
                          50L: 32.91           100L: 1:09.47        200L: 2:24.36       

33 045145983 VIGO GONZALEZ ANXO 2002 POURENSE 5:08.09 M 50 364 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:10.30        200L: 2:27.74       

34 045952461 VILLAR BUENO JUAN MANUEL 2002 CIDSANTI 5:05.91 M 25 334 CARBALLO
                          50L: 33.06           100L: 1:09.49        200L: 2:25.81       

35 991128996 PORTO FERNANDES IAGO 2002 CIDSANTI 5:21.56 M 25 0 CARBALLO
                          50L: 37.72           100L: 1:18.82        200L: 2:40.15       

36 991127993 SEÑORANS LOIS MOISES 2002 CNVILAG 5:50.20 M 50 248 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:21.18        200L: 2:53.08       

37 079060532 CARRAL ORTIZ ROBERTO 2001 CNVILAG 5:52.31 M 50 243 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:22.52        200L: 2:54.52       
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3 - 100m Costas Feminino

1 034279485 TIMIRAOS FERNANDEZ ANA 2002 POR-MIÑA 1:11.02 M 25 465 FLUVIAL
                          50E: 34.59          

2 034297538 VARELA MENDEZ LUCIA 2003 MOLEMOS 1:13.66 M 50 491 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
3 039467919 LOPEZ ALVAREZ ARSU 2002 RCNVIGO 1:14.22 M 50 480 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
4 034284596 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ MAGDALENA 2002 CFVLUGO 1:13.20 M 25 424 FLUVIAL

                          50E: 34.59          

5 032726149 LOPEZ LOURIDO ELSA 2003 CEDEIRA 1:16.13 M 25 377 FLUVIAL
                          50E: 36.42          

6 034285422 IBAÑEZ CHAS SUSANA 2003 CFVLUGO 1:18.94 M 25 338 FLUVIAL
                          50E: 38.80          

7 032727702 ALVAREZ LOSADA CRISTINA 2002 CNFERRO 1:19.53 M 25 331 FLUVIAL
                          50E: 39.02          

8 077465539 BEMPOSTA PENAS ANDREA 2003 GALAICO 1:22.78 M 50 346 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
9 034279897 CASTRO DIAZ IRIA 2003 POR-MIÑA 1:20.80 M 25 315 FLUVIAL

                          50E: 39.74          

10 077480098 SANTORUM SANTOS SARA 2002 CNSALNES 1:23.20 M 25 289 CARBALLO
                          50E: 40.56          

11 035622501 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ SARA 2003 CNXOVE 1:23.49 M 25 286 FLUVIAL
                          50E: 40.28          

12 991129070 DORNEL RAMALLO ZOE DANIELA 2003 NCORUÑA 1:24.85 M 25 272 CARBALLO
                          50E: 41.18          

13 054159064 CONDE PEREZ CLAUDIA 2002 TRIOLEIR 1:25.41 M 25 267 CARBALLO
                          50E: 40.66          

14 045146110 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ UXIA 2003 POURENSE 1:27.81 M 50 289 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
15 077478971 BESADA DOMINGUEZ MARIÑA 2003 SANXENXO 1:28.59 M 50 282 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
16 079343691 MACIAS FERNANDEZ NICOLE 2003 ARTEIXO 1:27.28 M 25 250 CARBALLO

                          50E: 42.57          

17 077678456 SALGUEIRO MCCORMACK SINEAD 2003 SANXENXO 1:30.10 M 50 268 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
18 991126548 SANCHEZ URETA RAQUEL 2003 ARTEIXO 1:29.20 M 25 234 CARBALLO

                          50E: 43.15          

19 991129550 DIAZ VIÑAS MARIA 2003 SANXENXO 1:32.00 M 50 252 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
20 053861328 FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ IRIA 2003 GALAICO 1:36.10 M 50 221 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
21 991126346 RODRIGUEZ BLANCO NEREA 2003 SANXENXO 1:37.71 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
22 000010111 GARCIA DOMINGUEZ VERONICA P. 2003 POURENSE 1:39.37 M 50 200 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
23 049204072 FRAGA PEREZ INES 2003 ADFOGAR 1:39.88 M 25 167 CARBALLO

                          50E: 47.27          

24 991128830 VILANOVA PAZ SOFIA 2002 CNVILAG 1:42.81 M 50 180 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
25 991130484 GONZALEZ CELA SILVIA 2003 RCNVIGO 1:46.63 M 50 161 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
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4 - 100m Costas Masculino

1 047437776 GARCIA GARAY MARCOS 2001 CDELMAR 1:03.02 M 25 468 CARBALLO
                          50E: 30.49          

2 032720376 PEREZ PEREZ JUAN FCO. 2002 CEDEIRA 1:04.75 M 25 431 FLUVIAL
                          50E: 31.62          

3 034276728 PEREZ TIERRA ISMAEL 2002 MOLEMOS 1:07.53 M 50 455 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
4 991128839 GUIOTTO SANCHEZ MARCO 2001 CDELMAR 1:06.66 M 25 395 CARBALLO

                          50E: 32.04          

5 034297625 PONTON RODRIGUEZ JUAN 2002 MOLEMOS 1:10.07 M 50 407 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
6 048115845 SENDINO GESTOSO ROI 2001 NCORUÑA 1:08.39 M 25 366 CARBALLO

                          50E: 33.28          

7 034289560 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA JAVIER 2001 POR-MIÑA 1:09.87 M 25 343 FLUVIAL
                          50E: 34.30          

8 045960288 MOSQUERA LORENZO ALVARO 2001 CIDSANTI 1:12.67 M 25 305 CARBALLO
                          50E: 35.04          

9 034284950 MENDEZ MARTINEZ MIGUEL 2001 CFVLUGO 1:12.74 M 25 304 FLUVIAL
                          50E: 35.20          

10 053817583 SANTIN MENDEZ DIEGO 2001 RCNVIGO 1:15.90 M 50 320 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
11 034298264 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ DAVID 2002 MOLEMOS 1:18.72 M 50 287 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
12 039498573 OTERO PRIETO PEDRO 2001 RCNVIGO 1:19.44 M 50 279 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
13 039489959 RAMOS VAZQUEZ JAVIER 2002 RCNVIGO 1:19.75 M 50 276 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
14 034297708 GONZALEZ PEREZ RAUL 2002 MOLEMOS 1:20.43 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
15 049204071 FRAGA PEREZ PEDRO 2002 ADFOGAR 1:18.45 M 25 242 CARBALLO

                          50E: 38.52          

16 991123388 FERNANDEZ GARCIA JACOBO 2001 GALAICO 1:23.87 M 50 237 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
17 045148519 FERNANDEZ NOVOA MARTIN 2002 POURENSE 1:25.44 M 50 224 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
18 034289105 MARQUEZ VAZQUEZ PABLO 2002 POR-MIÑA 1:25.46 M 25 187 FLUVIAL

                          50E: 40.37          

19 991128730 ULLOA VAZQUEZ XAN 2002 TRIOLEIR 1:28.70 M 25 167 CARBALLO
                          50E: 42.82          
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5 - 200m Estilos Feminino

1 054128304 PEREZ-ROCA GARCIA MARTA 2002 CNLICEO 2:25.27 M 25 590 CARBALLO
                          50M: 32.46          

2 032724273 LOPEZ HERMIDA CLARA 2002 CNFERRO 2:31.04 M 25 525 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 32.11          

3 034289515 CANDO SANTOS RAQUEL 2003 POR-MIÑA 2:34.87 M 25 487 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 35.58          

4 054153509 CABO GONZALEZ ANGELA 2003 CNLICEO 2:35.62 M 25 480 CARBALLO
                          50M: 34.25          

5 073021061 BARBIER URCULLU PATRICIA 2003 RCNVIGO 2:39.84 M 50 491 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
6 049205083 CHANS FANEGO PAULA 2003 CDELMAR 2:36.88 M 25 468 CARBALLO

                          50M: 34.42          

7 034281442 RIGUEIRO ALVITE LAURA 2002 POR-MIÑA 2:36.93 M 25 468 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 35.38          

8 034282999 PIROSCIA PONTIDE LUCIA 2003 POR-MIÑA 2:39.16 M 25 448 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 34.56          

9 034278030 BESTEIRO CORRAL LAURA 2003 POR-MIÑA 2:39.38 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 34.07          

10 991125358 RODRIGUEZ FRESCO ANTIA 2002 CFVLUGO 2:39.45 M 25 446 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 34.79          

11 035625254 PRIETO PITA CARLA 2003 CNXOVE 2:42.55 M 25 421 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 35.80          

12 035586479 DOMINGUEZ CASABELLA ANDREA 2003 NPONTEA 2:45.69 M 50 441 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
13 032728398 SALVANTE LAGO AINHOA 2003 CNFERRO 2:43.72 M 25 412 FLUVIAL

                          50M: 35.68          

14 020624292 PAZOS MARTINEZ NEREA 2002 ARTEIXO 2:44.14 M 25 409 CARBALLO
                          50M: 34.62          

15 054155596 PAZOS FERNANDEZ CAROLINA 2002 CNLICEO 2:44.71 M 25 404 CARBALLO
                          50M: 37.16          

16 035592313 PERNAS PERNAS CARMEN 2002 CNXOVE 2:45.61 M 25 398 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 36.11          

17 077465539 BEMPOSTA PENAS ANDREA 2003 GALAICO 2:48.91 M 50 416 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
18 054128427 SANTOS CASTRO NEREA 2002 CNLICEO 2:46.18 M 25 0 CARBALLO

                          50M: 35.83          

19 034276310 GARCIA SANCHEZ ISABEL 2002 MOLEMOS 2:52.30 M 50 392 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
20 042289896 DOSIL REY LUCIA 2003 CIDSANTI 2:49.28 M 25 373 CARBALLO

                          50M: 35.53          

21 045160731 RODRIGUEZ GODOY SOFIA ANHUI 2003 POURENSE 2:52.95 M 50 388 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
22 047401836 MELLA VAZQUEZ MARTA 2002 NCORUÑA 2:50.73 M 25 363 CARBALLO

                          50M: 37.33          

23 034281407 PIÑEIRO PUENTE CLARA 2003 POR-MIÑA 2:53.14 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 37.76          

24 034298858 CASTRO DE LA FUENTE UXIA 2003 MOLEMOS 2:56.85 M 50 362 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
25 032721235 GARCIA BARREIRO AINHOA 2003 CEDEIRA 2:56.31 M 25 330 FLUVIAL

                          50M: 38.50          

26 044893636 FERRER VALLADARES BEGOÑA 2003 GALAICO 3:00.37 M 50 342 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
27 079343734 ARRIVI CAMPOS NEREA 2003 CEDEIRA 3:01.57 M 25 302 FLUVIAL

                          50M: 37.91          

28 058000836 VILAR LOPEZ IRIA 2003 ARTEIXO 3:07.52 M 25 274 CARBALLO
                          50M: 42.42          

29 077478971 BESADA DOMINGUEZ MARIÑA 2003 SANXENXO 3:19.53 M 50 252 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
30 034303024 MENDEZ LINARES LAURA 2002 POR-MIÑA 3:20.15 M 25 0 FLUVIAL

                          50M: 46.01          

31 991126346 RODRIGUEZ BLANCO NEREA 2003 SANXENXO 3:34.75 M 50 202 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
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6 - 200m Estilos Masculino

1 054154382 SIMON COTELO MANUEL 2001 CNLICEO 2:17.48 M 25 507 CARBALLO
                          50M: 32.52          

2 991126581 GONZALEZ CELA ROMERO GERARDO 2001 GALAICO 2:24.10 M 50 495 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
3 991125884 GALAN VICENTE PABLO 2002 CDELMAR 2:20.39 M 25 476 CARBALLO

                          50M: 29.97          

4 045960648 ARCE RODRIGUEZ IGOR 2002 CIDSANTI 2:20.87 M 25 471 CARBALLO
                          50M: 30.96          

5 077461115 RODRIGUEZ CID ALBERTO 2001 GALAICO 2:25.88 M 50 477 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
6 048115923 ABELEIRA ALVAREZ CARLOS 2002 CDELMAR 2:21.42 M 25 465 CARBALLO

                          50M: 31.18          

7 049205664 GONZALEZ TIZON JUAN 2002 NCORUÑA 2:22.10 M 25 459 CARBALLO
                          50M: 30.39          

8 991125271 FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS RAMON 2002 GALAICO 2:27.78 M 50 459 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
9 033561604 PARDO PERNAS MARTIN 2002 CFVLUGO 2:23.43 M 25 446 FLUVIAL

                          50M: 31.50          

10 0X0782709 MANJON MIHALIC IGNACIO 2002 CNLICEO 2:23.82 M 25 442 CARBALLO
                          50M: 32.70          

11 034284948 FREIJE TORNEIRO MARTIN 2001 POR-MIÑA 2:25.10 M 25 431 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 31.56          

12 053796173 LOPEZ FRANCO MARTIN 2001 RIVEIRA 2:30.66 M 50 433 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
13 044658779 GUTIERREZ MARIÑO SANTIAGO 2002 POURENSE 2:30.67 M 50 433 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
14 034276728 PEREZ TIERRA ISMAEL 2002 MOLEMOS 2:31.05 M 50 429 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
15 015493203 PINO LORENZO BRAIS 2001 NPONTEA 2:31.81 M 50 423 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
16 054154186 ALVAREZ DE SOTOMAYOR PEDRO 2002 NCORUÑA 2:28.62 M 25 401 CARBALLO

                          50M: 31.55          

17 039463383 CASTRO GARCIA PEDRO 2002 RBAIXAS 2:33.52 M 50 409 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
18 049472604 MOLINELLI MARCOTE ANDRES 2002 NCORUÑA 2:29.12 M 25 397 CARBALLO

                          50M: 31.69          

19 047438174 LOZANO ROMERO SANTIAGO 2001 ADFOGAR 2:30.24 M 25 388 CARBALLO
                          50M: 31.53          

20 048115111 RODRIGUEZ RIAL MIGUEL 2002 CDELMAR 2:30.93 M 25 383 CARBALLO
                          50M: 34.64          

21 033561486 TERRON LOPEZ JAVIER 2002 POR-MIÑA 2:33.16 M 25 366 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 30.39          

22 079344987 CANEDO BELLO ALEJANDRO 2002 ARTEIXO 2:33.45 M 25 364 CARBALLO
                          50M: 32.90          

23 058000803 TOME BRANDON ANGEL 2002 ADFOGAR 2:33.64 M 25 363 CARBALLO
                          50M: 31.40          

24 054230187 INFESTAS CARAZO NICOLAS 2002 RCNVIGO 2:40.89 M 50 355 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
25 032720376 PEREZ PEREZ JUAN FCO. 2002 CEDEIRA 2:37.64 M 25 336 FLUVIAL

                          50M: 31.28          

26 048115837 PREGO PITA LUCAS 2001 ARTEIXO 2:37.86 M 25 334 CARBALLO
                          50M: 35.32          

27 053817583 SANTIN MENDEZ DIEGO 2001 RCNVIGO 2:44.24 M 50 334 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
28 079343512 PEREZ GONZALEZ PABLO 2001 CEDEIRA 2:41.55 M 25 312 FLUVIAL

                          50M: 35.25          

29 991123593 GALLEGO GONZALEZ NUNO 2001 CNREDON 2:47.37 M 50 315 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
30 044657739 GARCIA CERDEIRA JUAN RAMON 2002 POURENSE 2:47.66 M 50 314 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
31 991125397 GONZALEZ MEIJIDE MANUEL 2002 POURENSE 2:48.59 M 50 309 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
32 032724753 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ ALBERTO 2002 CNFERRO 2:43.94 M 25 299 FLUVIAL

                          50M: 35.22          

33 991129234 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ PABLO 2002 CNREDON 3:06.87 M 50 227 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
34 053975500 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 2001 CNREDON 3:11.31 M 50 211 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
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7 - 100m Libre Feminino

1 045142259 CARRIL GONZALEZ EVA 2002 POURENSE 1:03.22 M 50 558 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
2 991128310 BUCETA LAGO ANA 2003 RIVEIRA 1:04.28 M 50 531 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
3 034279485 TIMIRAOS FERNANDEZ ANA 2002 POR-MIÑA 1:03.42 M 25 520 FLUVIAL

                          50L: 31.14          

4 045143831 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ LUZ MARIA 2002 POURENSE 1:04.50 M 50 526 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
5 034289515 CANDO SANTOS RAQUEL 2003 POR-MIÑA 1:03.54 M 25 517 FLUVIAL

                          50L: 31.23          

6 049201859 CAÑETE VAZQUEZ LUCIA 2003 CDELMAR 1:04.87 M 25 486 CARBALLO
                          50L: 31.10          

7 048116393 CABEZAS COLINAS IRENE 2002 TRIOLEIR 1:06.80 M 25 445 CARBALLO
                          50L: 31.73          

8 034284596 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ MAGDALENA 2002 CFVLUGO 1:07.15 M 25 438 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 31.58          

9 045161349 VILLA MARTINEZ ANNE 2003 POURENSE 1:08.62 M 50 436 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
10 991130015 PEREIRA YAÑEZ CATARINA 2003 POR-MIÑA 1:08.44 M 25 414 FLUVIAL

                          50L: 32.93          

11 035622501 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ SARA 2003 CNXOVE 1:08.69 M 25 409 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 33.28          

12 047401836 MELLA VAZQUEZ MARTA 2002 NCORUÑA 1:09.60 M 25 393 CARBALLO
                          50L: 33.72          

13 045160731 RODRIGUEZ GODOY SOFIA ANHUI 2003 POURENSE 1:11.28 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
14 049473258 ALVAREZ LOPEZ ZOE 2003 ADFOGAR 1:10.33 M 25 381 CARBALLO

                          50L: 33.84          

15 077544998 NOVO DIOS MARIA 2003 GALAICO 1:11.53 M 50 385 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
16 054159064 CONDE PEREZ CLAUDIA 2002 TRIOLEIR 1:10.92 M 25 372 CARBALLO

                          50L: 33.92          

17 991129070 DORNEL RAMALLO ZOE DANIELA 2003 NCORUÑA 1:11.53 M 25 362 CARBALLO
                          50L: 34.78          

18 079343691 MACIAS FERNANDEZ NICOLE 2003 ARTEIXO 1:12.21 M 25 352 CARBALLO
                          50L: 34.67          

19 032727528 LIÑARES CASTRO ANDREA 2003 CNFERRO 1:12.81 M 25 343 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 35.19          

20 034303539 ALVAREZ VALIÑA LUCIA 2003 POR-MIÑA 1:13.25 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 33.50          

21 035586571 LEMOS FERNANDEZ ZAIRA 2002 NPONTEA 1:14.44 M 50 342 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
22 991126548 SANCHEZ URETA RAQUEL 2003 ARTEIXO 1:13.58 M 25 333 CARBALLO

                          50L: 35.07          

23 991128795 AGRELO GONZALEZ SARA 2002 GALAICO 1:15.10 M 50 333 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
24 058002977 RAMA RODRIGUEZ ALBA 2003 ADFOGAR 1:14.80 M 25 317 CARBALLO

                          50L: 36.13          

25 079343734 ARRIVI CAMPOS NEREA 2003 CEDEIRA 1:16.28 M 25 299 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 36.06          

26 035598867 NUÑEZ CASTRO CARLA 2002 CNSALNES 1:16.66 M 25 294 CARBALLO
                          50L: 36.01          

27 991129550 DIAZ VIÑAS MARIA 2003 SANXENXO 1:18.44 M 50 292 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
28 991126505 CAMPOS GUERRA EVA 2003 RCNVIGO 1:21.17 M 50 263 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
29 991130484 GONZALEZ CELA SILVIA 2003 RCNVIGO 1:22.38 M 50 252 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
30 991130419 ORECHIA MICAELA 2003 CIDSANTI 1:21.84 M 25 242 CARBALLO

                          50L: 38.91          

31 991128926 SUAREZ GARCIA MARTA 2003 CIDSANTI 1:22.10 M 25 239 CARBALLO
                          50L: 38.60          

32 991128001 GONZALEZ BESADA MONTSERRAT 2003 SANXENXO 1:23.81 M 50 239 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
33 034303024 MENDEZ LINARES LAURA 2002 POR-MIÑA 1:22.90 M 25 0 FLUVIAL

                          50L: 39.83          

34 991128830 VILANOVA PAZ SOFIA 2002 CNVILAG 1:26.41 M 50 218 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
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35 049204072 FRAGA PEREZ INES 2003 ADFOGAR 1:26.40 M 25 205 CARBALLO
                          50L: 41.92          

36 000010111 GARCIA DOMINGUEZ VERONICA P. 2003 POURENSE 1:28.06 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
37 991130481 SANTANA VILAR INES 2003 RCNVIGO 1:33.78 M 50 171 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
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8 - 100m Libre Masculino

1 053860700 JUNCAL MOREIRA PABLO 2001 GALAICO 56.22 M 50 580 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
2 053795828 LAGES BRION ALEXANDRE 2001 RIVEIRA 57.69 M 50 537 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
3 047437776 GARCIA GARAY MARCOS 2001 CDELMAR 57.01 M 25 489 CARBALLO

                          50L: 28.18          

3 991124171 PICALLO MARANTE SERGIO 2001 NCORUÑA 57.01 M 25 489 CARBALLO
                          50L: 28.01          

5 039468772 CARRASCO SOLLA OLEG 2001 RCNVIGO 1:00.38 M 50 468 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
6 991128839 GUIOTTO SANCHEZ MARCO 2001 CDELMAR 58.83 M 25 445 CARBALLO

                          50L: 28.59          

7 048115845 SENDINO GESTOSO ROI 2001 NCORUÑA 59.24 M 25 436 CARBALLO
                          50L: 28.79          

8 053612884 GARCIA COBAS PABLO 2002 GALAICO 1:01.07 M 50 453 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
9 075916600 MENDEZ GARCIA ALEJANDRO 2002 ADFOGAR 59.59 M 25 428 CARBALLO

                          50L: 28.51          

10 032718863 GOMEZ SANTALLA MATEO 2001 CNFERRO 1:00.24 M 25 415 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 29.16          

11 991123330 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ SANTIAGO 2001 CDELMAR 1:00.29 M 25 414 CARBALLO
                          50L: 28.16          

12 991126372 MOURE LOPEZ NICOLAS 2001 MOLEMOS 1:02.19 M 50 429 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
13 991125334 FRANCO PREGO ELIAS 2001 CIDSANTI 1:01.06 M 25 398 CARBALLO

                          50L: 30.22          

14 034297625 PONTON RODRIGUEZ JUAN 2002 MOLEMOS 1:02.81 M 50 416 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
15 048116969 GARABOA MACEIRAS JAVIER 2001 NCORUÑA 1:01.48 M 25 390 CARBALLO

                          50L: 30.04          

16 035630488 TUBIO SUEIRO ALEJANDRO 2001 RIVEIRA 1:03.31 M 50 406 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
17 054154186 ALVAREZ DE SOTOMAYOR PEDRO 2002 NCORUÑA 1:01.89 M 25 0 CARBALLO

                          50L: 29.70          

18 034884299 ROUCO BASANTA ADRIAN 2001 CNXOVE 1:02.37 M 25 374 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 29.91          

19 045140106 CIVEIRA CORRAL SAMUEL 2002 POURENSE 1:04.05 M 50 392 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
20 048115111 RODRIGUEZ RIAL MIGUEL 2002 CDELMAR 1:02.95 M 25 0 CARBALLO

                          50L: 30.39          

21 034287479 OTERO VILLARES DANIEL 2001 POR-MIÑA 1:03.42 M 25 355 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 30.25          

22 991125343 JUANATEY GARCIA MANUEL 2002 CIDSANTI 1:03.74 M 25 350 CARBALLO
                          50L: 30.91          

23 039489959 RAMOS VAZQUEZ JAVIER 2002 RCNVIGO 1:05.58 M 50 366 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
24 045145983 VIGO GONZALEZ ANXO 2002 POURENSE 1:05.59 M 50 365 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
25 045952461 VILLAR BUENO JUAN MANUEL 2002 CIDSANTI 1:04.00 M 25 346 CARBALLO

                          50L: 30.46          

26 991126139 LOPEZ CAMPOS RODRIGO 2002 CDELMAR 1:04.23 M 25 0 CARBALLO
                          50L: 30.98          

26 033561486 TERRON LOPEZ JAVIER 2002 POR-MIÑA 1:04.23 M 25 342 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 30.39          

28 991123593 GALLEGO GONZALEZ NUNO 2001 CNREDON 1:06.38 M 50 352 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
29 991125341 OTERO QUINTANS ALEJANDRO 2001 CIDSANTI 1:05.09 M 25 0 CARBALLO

                          50L: 30.88          

30 045960288 MOSQUERA LORENZO ALVARO 2001 CIDSANTI 1:06.11 M 25 0 CARBALLO
                          50L: 31.52          

31 039498573 OTERO PRIETO PEDRO 2001 RCNVIGO 1:08.37 M 50 322 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
32 991126156 TENREIRO PEREZ DAVID ULISES 2001 CIDSANTI 1:07.11 M 25 0 CARBALLO

                          50L: 32.26          

33 032741638 PIÑON ARRIVI JAVIER 2002 CEDEIRA 1:07.17 M 25 299 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 30.78          

34 991128928 CABALEIRO DIAZ ALFONSO 2001 CIDSANTI 1:07.24 M 25 0 CARBALLO
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                          50L: 31.36          

35 045148519 FERNANDEZ NOVOA MARTIN 2002 POURENSE 1:09.00 M 50 314 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
36 991125397 GONZALEZ MEIJIDE MANUEL 2002 POURENSE 1:09.20 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
37 035588597 BOUZA PADRON ANTON 2002 RBAIXAS 1:09.22 M 50 311 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
38 034298264 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ DAVID 2002 MOLEMOS 1:09.34 M 50 309 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
39 034297708 GONZALEZ PEREZ RAUL 2002 MOLEMOS 1:10.03 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
40 991123388 FERNANDEZ GARCIA JACOBO 2001 GALAICO 1:10.34 M 50 296 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
41 035622543 GOMEZ PEREIRA LUCAS 2002 CNXOVE 1:09.30 M 25 272 FLUVIAL

                          50L: 33.09          

42 991128996 PORTO FERNANDES IAGO 2002 CIDSANTI 1:09.52 M 25 0 CARBALLO
                          50L: 33.28          

43 053975500 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 2001 CNREDON 1:13.40 M 50 261 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
44 000010110 GARCIA DOMINGUEZ VITOR MANUEL 2002 POURENSE 1:15.97 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
45 991129234 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ PABLO 2002 CNREDON 1:16.61 M 50 229 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
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9 - 200m Bolboreta Feminino

1 035588033 FARO MARTINEZ CARLA 2003 NPONTEA 2:30.09 M 50 534 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100M: 1:09.77       

2 054129342 ARES BARRAL MARIA 2003 CNLICEO 2:38.02 M 25 433 CARBALLO
                          50M: 35.47           100M: 1:15.34       

3 042289896 DOSIL REY LUCIA 2003 CIDSANTI 2:46.67 M 25 369 CARBALLO
                          50M: 36.94           100M: 1:18.86       

4 034278030 BESTEIRO CORRAL LAURA 2003 POR-MIÑA 2:47.12 M 25 366 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 35.08           100M: 1:16.11       

5 033557308 MON GARCIA NEREA 2002 POR-MIÑA 2:47.71 M 25 362 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 37.42           100M: 1:21.39       

6 034276310 GARCIA SANCHEZ ISABEL 2002 MOLEMOS 2:50.22 M 50 366 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100M: 1:21.69       

7 039497350 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ NINA 2002 RBAIXAS 2:51.63 M 50 357 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100M: 1:21.71       

8 034297538 VARELA MENDEZ LUCIA 2003 MOLEMOS 2:55.05 M 50 336 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100M: 1:22.12       

9 048117535 ARES VAZQUEZ EVA 2003 CDELMAR 2:54.06 M 25 324 CARBALLO
                          50M: 38.36           100M: 1:23.26       

10 032726149 LOPEZ LOURIDO ELSA 2003 CEDEIRA 2:55.57 M 25 316 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 36.94           100M: 1:22.03       

11 039467919 LOPEZ ALVAREZ ARSU 2002 RCNVIGO 3:05.12 M 50 284 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100M: 1:24.11       

12 034290876 PIN LAGE ANDREA 2003 POR-MIÑA 3:07.53 M 25 259 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 37.71           100M: 1:25.44       

13 034285422 IBAÑEZ CHAS SUSANA 2003 CFVLUGO 3:07.59 M 25 259 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 41.83           100M: 1:30.21       

14 045146110 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ UXIA 2003 POURENSE 3:27.50 M 50 202 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100M: 1:36.21       

15 035622696 LEAL DABLANCA ALEJANDRA 2003 CNXOVE 3:32.65 M 25 177 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 48.73           100M: 1:44.67       
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10 - 200m Bolboreta Masculino

1 049205664 GONZALEZ TIZON JUAN 2002 NCORUÑA 2:22.83 M 25 439 CARBALLO
                          50M: 32.54           100M: 1:09.56       

2 047388397 GARRIDO BRUN JACOBO 2002 CNLICEO 2:23.67 M 25 431 CARBALLO
                          50M: 33.03           100M: 1:09.90       

3 047437440 RIVEIRO LEONARDO MANUEL 2002 CEDEIRA 2:25.95 M 25 411 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 32.29           100M: 1:09.74       

4 034284216 DIEGUEZ GOMEZ XABIER 2002 CFVLUGO 2:26.01 M 25 411 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 32.16           100M: 1:09.79       

5 049332473 CRESPO GONZALEZ DAVID 2001 NCORUÑA 2:28.57 M 25 390 CARBALLO
                          50M: 32.56           100M: 1:09.70       

6 048115923 ABELEIRA ALVAREZ CARLOS 2002 CDELMAR 2:29.66 M 25 381 CARBALLO
                          50M: 32.63           100M: 1:10.66       

7 049472604 MOLINELLI MARCOTE ANDRES 2002 NCORUÑA 2:31.01 M 25 371 CARBALLO
                          50M: 35.07           100M: 1:13.64       

8 991125884 GALAN VICENTE PABLO 2002 CDELMAR 2:31.66 M 25 366 CARBALLO
                          50M: 32.20           100M: 1:10.29       

9 048118320 CRUZ BARRO JOSE LUIS 2001 CNLICEO 2:32.00 M 25 364 CARBALLO
                          50M: 33.20           100M: 1:11.54       

10 033561604 PARDO PERNAS MARTIN 2002 CFVLUGO 2:32.79 M 25 358 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 33.30           100M: 1:11.57       

11 058000803 TOME BRANDON ANGEL 2002 ADFOGAR 2:33.81 M 25 351 CARBALLO
                          50M: 32.75           100M: 1:10.39       

12 034285842 DEVESA BLANCO ADRIAN 2002 POR-MIÑA 2:36.87 M 25 331 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 33.26           100M: 1:11.66       

13 039463308 CIDRAS PEREZ MATEO 2001 RCNVIGO 2:40.81 M 50 333 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100M: 1:15.77       

14 077481049 BOUZAS ABOAL SAUL 2002 GALAICO 2:47.91 M 50 292 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100M: 1:19.18       

15 054230187 INFESTAS CARAZO NICOLAS 2002 RCNVIGO 2:54.69 M 50 260 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100M: 1:21.71       

16 045140107 CIVEIRA CORRAL RAUL 2002 POURENSE 2:59.00 M 50 241 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100M: 1:25.49       

17 053820319 CARIDE BORRAJO ROI 2001 RCNVIGO 3:01.06 M 50 233 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100M: 1:23.43       

18 079343512 PEREZ GONZALEZ PABLO 2001 CEDEIRA 2:59.17 M 25 222 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 39.61           100M: 1:25.05       
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11 - 100m Braza Feminino

1 049470893 IGLESIAS MUIÑO NEREA 2003 ARTEIXO 1:18.82 M 25 495 CARBALLO
                          50B: 37.77          

2 045142259 CARRIL GONZALEZ EVA 2002 POURENSE 1:22.25 M 50 478 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
3 032724273 LOPEZ HERMIDA CLARA 2002 CNFERRO 1:21.45 M 25 448 FLUVIAL

                          50B: 39.06          

4 034282999 PIROSCIA PONTIDE LUCIA 2003 POR-MIÑA 1:23.63 M 25 414 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 39.97          

5 040083101 BLAITEAU EVA 2003 CIDSANTI 1:24.06 M 25 408 CARBALLO
                          50B: 39.86          

6 035586479 DOMINGUEZ CASABELLA ANDREA 2003 NPONTEA 1:28.00 M 50 391 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
7 991124462 DIAZ DOPICO SABELA 2002 CNFERRO 1:28.39 M 25 351 FLUVIAL

                          50B: 42.51          

8 054150909 BOUZA SUEIRO MARIA 2003 TRIOLEIR 1:29.12 M 25 342 CARBALLO
                          50B: 42.43          

9 035592313 PERNAS PERNAS CARMEN 2002 CNXOVE 1:29.74 M 25 335 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 42.34          

10 991125358 RODRIGUEZ FRESCO ANTIA 2002 CFVLUGO 1:30.23 M 25 330 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 43.03          

11 048116393 CABEZAS COLINAS IRENE 2002 TRIOLEIR 1:30.35 M 25 328 CARBALLO
                          50B: 42.53          

12 049205392 GONZALEZ OUTEIRO NEREA 2003 ADFOGAR 1:30.66 M 25 325 CARBALLO
                          50B: 42.86          

13 077678456 SALGUEIRO MCCORMACK SINEAD 2003 SANXENXO 1:34.29 M 50 317 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
14 032722881 CEBRAL RICO IARA 2003 CNFERRO 1:33.10 M 25 300 FLUVIAL

                          50B: 44.45          

15 991128795 AGRELO GONZALEZ SARA 2002 GALAICO 1:35.31 M 50 307 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
16 035625254 PRIETO PITA CARLA 2003 CNXOVE 1:33.59 M 25 295 FLUVIAL

                          50B: 43.83          

17 058000836 VILAR LOPEZ IRIA 2003 ARTEIXO 1:37.24 M 25 263 CARBALLO
                          50B: 45.86          

18 044893636 FERRER VALLADARES BEGOÑA 2003 GALAICO 1:39.47 M 50 270 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
19 032727702 ALVAREZ LOSADA CRISTINA 2002 CNFERRO 1:38.62 M 25 0 FLUVIAL

                          50B: 47.38          

20 991128926 SUAREZ GARCIA MARTA 2003 CIDSANTI 1:40.18 M 25 241 CARBALLO
                          50B: 48.48          

21 991126505 CAMPOS GUERRA EVA 2003 RCNVIGO 1:42.47 M 50 247 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
22 053861328 FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ IRIA 2003 GALAICO 1:47.60 M 50 213 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
23 991130419 ORECHIA MICAELA 2003 CIDSANTI 1:50.10 M 25 181 CARBALLO

                          50B: 52.12          

24 991130093 DOCAMPO HERRERA ALEJANDRA 2003 RCNVIGO 1:54.75 M 50 176 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
25 991130481 SANTANA VILAR INES 2003 RCNVIGO 1:58.59 M 50 159 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
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12 - 100m Braza Masculino

1 053796173 LOPEZ FRANCO MARTIN 2001 RIVEIRA 1:16.09 M 50 453 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
2 077461115 RODRIGUEZ CID ALBERTO 2001 GALAICO 1:16.94 M 50 438 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
3 0X0782709 MANJON MIHALIC IGNACIO 2002 CNLICEO 1:15.41 M 25 401 CARBALLO

                          50B: 36.49          

4 039468772 CARRASCO SOLLA OLEG 2001 RCNVIGO 1:18.36 M 50 415 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
5 035587947 DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ PABLO 2001 RCNVIGO 1:19.40 M 50 399 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
6 034284948 FREIJE TORNEIRO MARTIN 2001 POR-MIÑA 1:17.14 M 25 374 FLUVIAL

                          50B: 36.01          

7 991125343 JUANATEY GARCIA MANUEL 2002 CIDSANTI 1:17.44 M 25 370 CARBALLO
                          50B: 37.84          

8 034289560 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA JAVIER 2001 POR-MIÑA 1:17.49 M 25 369 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 36.77          

9 991126581 GONZALEZ CELA ROMERO GERARDO 2001 GALAICO 1:20.32 M 50 385 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
10 047438174 LOZANO ROMERO SANTIAGO 2001 ADFOGAR 1:18.58 M 25 354 CARBALLO

                          50B: 36.31          

11 054232923 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ JAVIER 2001 NPONTEA 1:22.48 M 50 356 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
12 035630488 TUBIO SUEIRO ALEJANDRO 2001 RIVEIRA 1:23.35 M 50 345 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
13 079344987 CANEDO BELLO ALEJANDRO 2002 ARTEIXO 1:22.32 M 25 308 CARBALLO

                          50B: 39.90          

14 044657739 GARCIA CERDEIRA JUAN RAMON 2002 POURENSE 1:25.06 M 50 324 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
15 045140106 CIVEIRA CORRAL SAMUEL 2002 POURENSE 1:26.69 M 50 306 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
16 991125341 OTERO QUINTANS ALEJANDRO 2001 CIDSANTI 1:24.58 M 25 284 CARBALLO

                          50B: 40.38          

17 991126156 TENREIRO PEREZ DAVID ULISES 2001 CIDSANTI 1:24.83 M 25 281 CARBALLO
                          50B: 40.77          

18 991123330 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ SANTIAGO 2001 CDELMAR 1:24.92 M 25 280 CARBALLO
                          50B: 39.98          

19 034284950 MENDEZ MARTINEZ MIGUEL 2001 CFVLUGO 1:26.93 M 25 261 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 41.32          

20 034884299 ROUCO BASANTA ADRIAN 2001 CNXOVE 1:27.17 M 25 259 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 41.98          

21 991128730 ULLOA VAZQUEZ XAN 2002 TRIOLEIR 1:30.89 M 25 229 CARBALLO
                          50B: 43.00          

22 032741638 PIÑON ARRIVI JAVIER 2002 CEDEIRA 1:31.17 M 25 226 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 41.61          

23 032724753 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ ALBERTO 2002 CNFERRO 1:31.72 M 25 222 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 43.00          

24 034289105 MARQUEZ VAZQUEZ PABLO 2002 POR-MIÑA 1:34.41 M 25 204 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 43.87          

25 000010110 GARCIA DOMINGUEZ VITOR MANUEL 2002 POURENSE 1:38.85 M 50 206 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
26 991127993 SEÑORANS LOIS MOISES 2002 CNVILAG 1:45.91 M 50 168 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
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13 - 800m Libre Feminino

1 991126364 MARTINEZ PARADA ALBA 2002 RIVEIRA 9:34.10 M 50 625 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:07.84        200L: 2:19.99        400L: 4:46.09       

2 035588033 FARO MARTINEZ CARLA 2003 NPONTEA 9:37.19 M 50 615 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:08.93        200L: 2:22.11        400L: 4:47.80       

3 047438972 GARRIDO MARTINEZ ELENA 2002 CNLICEO 9:45.58 M 25 548 CARBALLO
                          50L: 33.57           100L: 1:09.93        200L: 2:22.82        400L: 4:51.62       

4 054153509 CABO GONZALEZ ANGELA 2003 CNLICEO 9:45.63 M 25 548 CARBALLO
                          50L: 33.39           100L: 1:09.62        200L: 2:23.02        400L: 4:51.51       

5 991128801 CASTRO SANTOS NATALIA 2002 GALAICO 9:59.13 M 50 550 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:09.99        200L: 2:25.34        400L: 4:55.74       

6 054129342 ARES BARRAL MARIA 2003 CNLICEO 9:51.56 M 25 532 CARBALLO
                          50L: 35.19           100L: 1:12.81        200L: 2:28.43        400L: 4:59.31       

7 046091843 VILLAVERDE AGRA CARLOTA 2003 CIDSANTI 9:54.72 M 25 523 CARBALLO
                          50L: 34.22           100L: 1:11.47        200L: 2:26.04        400L: 4:56.61       

8 991128310 BUCETA LAGO ANA 2003 RIVEIRA 10:16.13 M 50 506 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:10.80        200L: 2:27.93        400L: 5:04.34       

9 035624194 GARCIA TRIGO SOFIA 2002 CNXOVE 10:08.74 M 25 488 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 35.79           100L: 1:13.34        200L: 2:28.37        400L: 5:00.93       

10 034281442 RIGUEIRO ALVITE LAURA 2002 POR-MIÑA 10:10.61 M 25 483 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 35.68           100L: 1:13.30        200L: 2:29.00        400L: 5:00.97       

11 032728398 SALVANTE LAGO AINHOA 2003 CNFERRO 10:10.93 M 25 483 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 35.98           100L: 1:14.73        200L: 2:31.98        400L: 5:06.56       

12 054155596 PAZOS FERNANDEZ CAROLINA 2002 CNLICEO 10:17.82 M 25 0 CARBALLO
                          50L: 34.81           100L: 1:11.86        200L: 2:27.98        400L: 5:03.20       

13 054128427 SANTOS CASTRO NEREA 2002 CNLICEO 10:23.86 M 25 0 CARBALLO
                          50L: 35.25           100L: 1:13.31        200L: 2:31.84        400L: 5:08.74       

14 034281407 PIÑEIRO PUENTE CLARA 2003 POR-MIÑA 10:30.44 M 25 439 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 34.61           100L: 1:12.15        200L: 2:28.89        400L: 5:06.81       

15 077482141 RAMOS SANCHEZ XULIA 2003 GALAICO 10:45.23 M 50 440 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:14.52        200L: 2:35.98        400L: 5:19.11       

16 045161349 VILLA MARTINEZ ANNE 2003 POURENSE 10:50.38 M 50 430 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:15.02        200L: 2:37.12        400L: 5:21.18       

17 044658009 BABARRO LOPEZ XIANA 2003 POURENSE 10:56.05 M 50 419 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:17.31        200L: 2:39.96        400L: 5:25.87       

18 039494380 CAL FERNANDEZ LUCIA 2003 RCNVIGO 10:59.85 M 50 412 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:17.09        200L: 2:39.56        400L: 5:26.56       

19 040083101 BLAITEAU EVA 2003 CIDSANTI 10:51.59 M 25 398 CARBALLO
                          50L: 37.25           100L: 1:17.18        200L: 2:38.56        400L: 5:22.75       

20 020624292 PAZOS MARTINEZ NEREA 2002 ARTEIXO 10:56.44 M 25 389 CARBALLO
                          50L: 36.38           100L: 1:16.32        200L: 2:36.68        400L: 5:20.63       

21 034279897 CASTRO DIAZ IRIA 2003 POR-MIÑA 11:04.04 M 25 376 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 37.43           100L: 1:19.17        200L: 2:43.11        400L: 5:31.32       

22 053975105 GARCES FERNANDEZ EREA 2003 RCNVIGO 11:32.35 M 50 356 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:22.34        200L: 2:50.37        400L: 5:43.77       

23 034298858 CASTRO DE LA FUENTE UXIA 2003 MOLEMOS 11:36.15 M 50 350 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
                          100L: 1:25.24        200L: 2:53.11        400L: 5:47.70       
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14 - 4x100m Libre Mixto

1  C. NAT. LICEO 0 CNLICEO 3:59.75 M 25 203 CARBALLO
2  C. DEL MAR SAN AMARO 0 CDELMAR 4:03.02 M 25 200 CARBALLO
3  C. NAT. FERROL 0 CNFERRO 4:07.02 M 25 198 FLUVIAL
4  C. NAT. PORTAMIÑA LUGO 0 POR-MIÑA 4:08.34 M 25 197 FLUVIAL
5  C. NAT. RIVEIRA 0 RIVEIRA 4:13.11 M 50 196 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
6  C. FLUVIAL DE LUGO 0 CFVLUGO 4:14.96 M 25 195 FLUVIAL
7  C. NAT. LICEO 0 CNLICEO 4:16.36 M 25 194 CARBALLO
8  C. D. NAT. CIDADE DE SANTIAGO 0 CIDSANTI 4:16.57 M 25 193 CARBALLO
9  C. NAT. ARTEIXO 0 ARTEIXO 4:17.06 M 25 192 CARBALLO

10  C. NAT. GALAICO 0 GALAICO 4:17.70 M 50 191 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
11  AGRUP. DEP. FOGAR 0 ADFOGAR 4:18.63 M 25 190 CARBALLO
12  C. NAT. CORUÑA 0 NCORUÑA 4:19.14 M 25 189 CARBALLO
13  C. NAT. CEDEIRA 0 CEDEIRA 4:19.29 M 25 188 FLUVIAL
14  C. NAT. PORTAMIÑA LUGO 0 POR-MIÑA 4:23.51 M 25 187 FLUVIAL
15  C. NAT. GALAICO 0 GALAICO 4:25.25 M 50 186 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
16  REAL C. NAUTICO DE VIGO 0 RCNVIGO 4:26.00 M 50 185 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
17  C. NAT. PABELLON OURENSE 0 POURENSE 4:26.78 M 50 184 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
18  C. NATACION XOVE 0 CNXOVE 4:27.10 M 25 183 FLUVIAL
19  C. NAT. PABELLON OURENSE 0 POURENSE 4:28.14 M 50 182 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
20  C. NAT. MONFORTE DE LEMOS 0 MOLEMOS 4:31.37 M 50 181 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
21  C. NAT. PABELLON OURENSE 0 POURENSE 4:39.12 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
22  C. NAT. GALAICO 0 GALAICO 4:39.60 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
23  REAL C. NAUTICO DE VIGO 0 RCNVIGO 4:40.88 M 50 180 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
24  AGRUP. DEP. FOGAR 0 ADFOGAR 4:48.77 M 25 179 CARBALLO
25  REAL C. NAUTICO DE VIGO 0 RCNVIGO 4:56.91 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS
26  C. D. NAT. CIDADE DE SANTIAGO 0 CIDSANTI 4:59.58 M 25 178 CARBALLO
27  REAL C. NAUTICO DE VIGO 0 RCNVIGO 5:42.42 M 50 0 ROSARIO DUEÑAS


